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SCHOOL TAX RATE LISTING FOR TAX YEAR 2017 

NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1001

L1001

S1002

L1002

S1003

L1003

S1004

L1004

S1005

L1005

S1006

L1006

S1007

L1007

S1008

L1008

S1009

L1009

S1010

L1010

S1011

L1011

AUTHORITY

HEMPSTEAD SD   

HEMPSTEAD SD   

UNIONDALE UFSD   

UNIONDALE UFSD   

EAST MEADOW UFSD   

EAST MEADOW UFSD   

NORTH BELLMORE UFSD   

NORTH BELLMORE UFSD   

LEVITTOWN UFSD   

LEVITTOWN UFSD   

SEAFORD UFSD   

SEAFORD UFSD   

BELLMORE UFSD   

BELLMORE UFSD   

ROOSEVELT UFSD   

ROOSEVELT UFSD   

FREEPORT   

FREEPORT   

BALDWIN UFSD   

BALDWIN UFSD   

OCEANSIDE UFSD   

OCEANSIDE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

1306.467 653.094 577.899 657.573

794.611 427.886 468.818 488.41

984.458 419.699 936.591 669.829

1086.606 372.545 528.538 336.933

1316.856 455.597 815.464 658.061

1114.753 471.174 304.857 408.966

1086.007 426.685 711.683 654.48

920.972 212.586 173.926 262.438

1203.461 555.861 555.612 494.668

1203.689 608.81 539.495 608.093

976.326 523.238 404.413 483.798

    1306.467      653.094      577.899      657.573

           0            0            0            0

     794.611      427.886      468.818       488.41

           0            0            0            0

     933.833      398.116      888.427      635.383

      50.625       21.583       48.164       34.446

    1045.478      358.444      508.533       324.18

      41.128       14.101       20.005       12.753

    1248.802      432.052      773.322      624.053

      68.054       23.545       42.142       34.008

     1070.79      452.592      292.834      392.838

      43.963       18.582       12.023       16.128

    1024.913      402.682      671.647      617.662

      61.094       24.003       40.036       36.818

     920.972      212.586      173.926      262.438

           0            0            0            0

    1127.518      520.784      520.551      463.452

      75.943       35.077       35.061       31.216

    1152.595      582.967      516.595      582.281

      51.094       25.843         22.9       25.812

     940.915       504.26      389.745      466.251

      35.411       18.978       14.668       17.547

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1001

1001

1002

1002

1003

1003

1004

1004

1005

1005

1006

1006

1007

1007

1008

1008

1009

1009

1010

1010

1011

1011
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1012

L1012

S1013

L1013

S1014

L1014

S1015

L1015

S1016

L1016

S1017

L1017

S1018

L1018

S1019

L1019

S1020

L1020

S1021

L1021

S1022

L1022

AUTHORITY

MALVERNE UFSD

MALVERNE UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD   

HEWLETT-WOODMERE UFSD   

HEWLETT-WOODMERE UFSD   

LAWRENCE UFSD   

LAWRENCE UFSD   

ELMONT UFSD   

ELMONT UFSD   

FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD   

FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD   

GARDEN CITY UFSD   

GARDEN CITY UFSD   

EAST ROCKAWAY UFSD   

EAST ROCKAWAY UFSD   

LYNBROOK UFSD   

LYNBROOK UFSD   

ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD   

ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

1117.376 396.344 666.338 435.617

983.473 475.688 623.366 513.56

1456.126 773.705 848.942 553.059

608.544 238.314 299.306 278.016

962.436 511.089 1030.402 544.81

832.244 439.603 947.354 450.474

683.74 382.414 457.266 339.038

1095.303 580.013 554.263 666.919

1123.027 567.161 677.07 634.377

1101.579 596.637 594.957 668.239

789.455 338.665 598.67 447.554

    1117.376      396.344      666.338      435.617

           0            0            0            0

     983.473      475.688      623.366       513.56

           0            0            0            0

    1369.584      727.721      798.487      520.189

      86.542       45.984       50.455        32.87

      588.26      230.371       289.33      268.749

      20.284        7.943        9.976        9.267

     939.922      499.133     1006.298      532.065

      22.514       11.956       24.104       12.745

     798.564      421.813      909.015      432.244

       33.68        17.79       38.339        18.23

      683.74      382.414      457.266      339.038

           0            0            0            0

    1095.303      580.013      554.263      666.919

           0            0            0            0

    1123.027      567.161       677.07      634.377

           0            0            0            0

    1062.389      575.411      573.791      644.466

       39.19       21.226       21.166       23.773

     789.455      338.665       598.67      447.554

           0            0            0            0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1012

1012

1013

1013

1014

1014

1015

1015

1016

1016

1017

1017

1018

1018

1019

1019

1020

1020

1021

1021

1022

1022
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1023

L1023

S1024

L1024

S1025

L1025

S1026

L1026

S1027

L1027

S1028

L1028

S1029

L1029

S1030

L1030

S1031

L1031

S1201

L1201

S1205

L1205

AUTHORITY

WANTAGH UFSD   

WANTAGH UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-24

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-24

MERRICK UFSD   

MERRICK UFSD   

ISLAND TREES UFSD   

ISLAND TREES UFSD   

WEST HEMSPTEAD UFSD   

WEST HEMSPTEAD UFSD   

LONG BEACH SD   

LONG BEACH SD   

NORTH MERRICK UFSD   

NORTH MERRICK UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-30   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-30   

ISLAND PARK UFSD   

ISLAND PARK UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

1083.395 323.098 457.294 383.444

904.689 1035.99 592.245 1045.916

1150.649 394.554 605.672 514.855

921.823 597.998 1261.307 859.73

1053.235 432.325 711.47 512.604

665.423 343.205 834.663 423.655

1106.9 433.502 568.219 390.806

962.609 662.178 741.903 902.885

688.813 349.755 550.094 292.904

1373.676 478.702 438.02 586.519

826.846 425.828 642.333 529.804

    1037.902      309.531      438.092      367.343

      45.493       13.567       19.202       16.101

     904.689      1035.99      592.245     1045.916

           0            0            0            0

     1097.14      376.206      577.506      490.913

      53.509       18.348       28.166       23.942

     895.902      581.183      1225.84      835.555

      25.921       16.815       35.467       24.175

     977.543      401.255      660.339      475.765

      75.692        31.07       51.131       36.839

     643.954      332.132      807.733      409.986

      21.469       11.073        26.93       13.669

    1040.422      407.467      534.093      367.335

      66.478       26.035       34.126       23.471

     962.609      662.178      741.903      902.885

           0            0            0            0

     662.082      336.182      528.746      281.537

      26.731       13.573       21.348       11.367

    1335.257      465.314      425.769      570.115

      38.419       13.388       12.251       16.404

     790.202      406.956      613.866      506.324

      36.644       18.872       28.467        23.48

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1023

1023

1024

1024

1025

1025

1026

1026

1027

1027

1028

1028

1029

1029

1030

1030

1031

1031

1201

1201

1205

1205
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

TWN/DIST

S2001

L2001

S2002

L2002

S2003

L2003

S2004

L2004

S2005

L2005

S2006

L2006

S2007

L2007

S2009

L2009

S2010

L2010

S2011

L2011

S2122

L2122

AUTHORITY

WESTBURY UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

EAST WILLISTON UFSD   

EAST WILLISTON UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

PORT WASHINGTON UFSD   

PORT WASHINGTON UFSD   

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

MANHASSET UFSD   

MANHASSET UFSD   

GREAT NECK UFSD   

GREAT NECK UFSD   

HERRICKS UFSD   

HERRICKS UFSD   

MINELOA UFSD   

MINELOA UFSD   

CARLE PLACE UFSD   

CARLE PLACE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

1373.676 478.702 438.02 586.519

930.999 155.045 581.87 288.268

993.654 382.842 453.209 430.542

765.737 284.304 476.907 431.069

826.846 425.828 642.333 529.804

547.071 171.71 406.016 341.316

645.227 412.189 412.189 412.189

868.67 236.104 491.542 312.22

802.728 579.442 706.037 623.059

858.371 553.146 685.279 669.652

789.455 338.665 598.67 447.554

    1335.257      465.314      425.769      570.115

      38.419       13.388       12.251       16.404

     930.999      155.045       581.87      288.268

           0            0            0            0

     942.768      363.236          430      408.494

      50.886       19.606       23.209       22.048

     726.014      269.556      452.167      408.707

      39.723       14.748        24.74       22.362

     790.202      406.956      613.866      506.324

      36.644       18.872       28.467        23.48

     514.971      161.635      382.193      321.289

        32.1       10.075       23.823       20.027

     615.784      393.387      393.387      393.387

      29.443       18.802       18.802       18.802

      868.67      236.104      491.542       312.22

           0            0            0            0

     802.728      579.442      706.037      623.059

           0            0            0            0

     858.371      553.146      685.279      669.652

           0            0            0            0

     789.455      338.665       598.67      447.554

           0            0            0            0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

2003

2004

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

2007

2009

2009

2010

2010

2011

2011

2122

2122
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

TWN/DIST

S2301

L2301

S2315

L2315

S3001

L3001

S3002

L3002

S3003

L3003

S3004

L3004

S3006

L3006

S3007

L3007

S3008

L3008

S3009

L3009

S3011

L3011

AUTHORITY

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

JERICHO UFSD   

JERICHO UFSD   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLEN HEAD   

GLEN HEAD   

BROOKVILLE   

BROOKVILLE   

LOCUST VALLEY   

LOCUST VALLEY   

BAYVILLE   

BAYVILLE   

.   

.   

EAST NORWICH   

EAST NORWICH   

OYSTER BAY   

OYSTER BAY   

COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD   

COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

744.11 271.739 1436.246 315.652

928.88 448.799 564.681 570.094

744.11 271.739 1436.246 315.652

744.11 271.739 1436.246 315.652

719.785 210.118 299.226 137.886

749.424 218.372 307.054 141.765

719.785 210.118 299.226 137.886

0 0 0 0

613.645 274.58 251.992 170.392

613.645 274.58 251.992 170.392

767.246 0 273.876 52.08

      744.11      271.739     1436.246      315.652

           0            0            0            0

     886.594      428.368      538.975      544.141

      42.286       20.431       25.706       25.953

      744.11      271.739     1436.246      315.652

           0            0            0            0

      744.11      271.739     1436.246      315.652

           0            0            0            0

     719.785      210.118      299.226      137.886

           0            0            0            0

     719.785      210.118      299.226      137.886

      29.639        8.254        7.828        3.879

     719.785      210.118      299.226      137.886

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

     591.904      264.852      243.064      164.355

      21.741        9.728        8.928        6.037

     591.904      264.852      243.064      164.355

      21.741        9.728        8.928        6.037

     734.196            0      262.079       49.837

       33.05            0       11.797        2.243

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

2301

2301

2315

2315

3001

3001

3002

3002

3003

3003

3004

3004

3006

3006

3007

3007

3008

3008

3009

3009

3011

3011
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

TWN/DIST

S3012

L3012

S3013

L3013

S3014

L3014

S3015

L3015

S3017

L3017

S3018

L3018

S3019

L3019

S3020

L3020

S3021

L3021

S3022

L3022

Y3022

S3023

L3023

AUTHORITY

SYOSSET   

SYOSSET   

WOODBURY   

WOODBURY   

LOCUST GROVE   

LOCUST GROVE   

JERICHO UFSD   

JERICHO UFSD   

HICKSVILLE UFSD   

HICKSVILLE UFSD   

PLAINEDGE UFSD   

PLAINEDGE UFSD   

PLAINVIEW   

PLAINVIEW   

OLD BETHPAGE   

OLD BETHPAGE   

BETHPAGE UFSD   

BETHPAGE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

MASSAPEQUA UFSD   

MASSAPEQUA UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

1112.085 579.6 724.505 464.147

1112.085 579.6 724.505 464.147

1112.085 579.6 724.505 464.147

928.88 448.799 564.681 570.094

744.81 499.677 833.795 520.021

1305.195 41.043 885.225 503.428

1120.884 0 633.083 586.18

1120.884 0 633.083 586.18

933.121 185.889 654.236 758.072

1098.295 407.253 624.692 448.384

    1072.533      558.986      698.738      447.639

      39.552       20.614       25.767       16.508

    1072.533      558.986      698.738      447.639

      39.552       20.614       25.767       16.508

    1072.533      558.986      698.738      447.639

      39.552       20.614       25.767       16.508

     886.594      428.368      538.975      544.141

      42.286       20.431       25.706       25.953

     712.837      478.227      798.002      497.698

      31.973        21.45       35.793       22.323

    1254.714       39.456      850.987      483.957

      50.481        1.587       34.238       19.471

    1060.508            0      598.982      554.606

      60.376            0       34.101       31.574

    1060.508            0      598.982      554.606

      60.376            0       34.101       31.574

     896.591      178.612      628.624      728.395

       36.53        7.277       25.612       29.677

     1059.45      392.849      602.597      432.525

      33.569       12.448       19.094       13.705

       5.276        1.956        3.001        2.154

     935.127      223.876       609.21      511.345

      35.281        8.447       22.985       19.292

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

3012

3012

3013

3013

3014

3014

3015

3015

3017

3017

3018

3018

3019

3019

3020

3020

3021

3021

3022

3022

3022

3023

3023
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3

3

3

3

4

5

TWN/DIST

S3024

L3024

S3203

L3203

S3306

L3306

S4005

L4005

S5028

L5028

AUTHORITY

SEA CLIFF   

SEA CLIFF   

ROSLYN UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

AMITYVILLE UFSD   

AMITYVILLE UFSD   

GLEN COVE

GLEN COVE

LONG BEACH   

LONG BEACH   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

970.408 232.323 632.195 530.637

744.11 271.739 1436.246 315.652

993.654 382.842 453.209 430.542

1128.693 199.71 209.579 698.946

0 0 0 0

665.423 343.205 834.663 423.655

      744.11      271.739     1436.246      315.652

           0            0            0            0

     942.768      363.236          430      408.494

      50.886       19.606       23.209       22.048

    1076.148      190.413      199.822      666.407

      52.545        9.297        9.757       32.539

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

     643.954      332.132      807.733      409.986

      21.469       11.073        26.93       13.669

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

3024

3024

3203

3203

3306

3306

4005

4005

5028

5028


